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NAME

Olichwier, Jim
Stratford, Bryce
Dorman, Brady
Yadao, Nick

Doyle, Matt E
Phomthirath, Johnny
Cooper, Monique
McLamb, Michael
Soderquist, Sarah
Wilson, Sebastian J
Schach, Alfred
Gonzales, Jose
Lyons, Tommy
Bullocks, Garcell
Smith, Aubrey
Moore, Joseph
Mochizuki, Brittany M
Reese, Stephen
Martin, Jennifer
Johnston, Zack L
Parker, Richard
Pham, Son
Velasquez, Charity
Cochran, Troy
Johnson, Tina M
Nuckolls, Daryl
Mendoza, Christian
Neely, Dwayne
Valencia, Melinda A
Gates, William
Luciano, Denise

Rodebaugh, Wayne D I

Aven, John
Ledezma, Omar
Neo, Clarence
Blackburn, Leigh
Glotzbach, Jeremy
Shepherd, Brad
Shibata, Arick
Stukey, George M
Weiss, Rena C
Davis, Kentrell
Kathol, Nate
Machniak, Ronald
Robinson, Jarquez M
Baker, Jeremy
Huber, Edwin
Mauldin, William
Shuttleworth, Kristin
Fields, Michael R
Smith, Heather
August, Marlene
Babcock, Aaron K
Gray, Melissa
Hand, Mary

Jacks, Jeremy
Jensen, Nicholas
Mishak, Susan
Molina, Nulvin N
Scherschel, Mike J
Stewart, Scott
Taitano, Rich F

Page: 1

Hometown

St. Croix Falls, WI
LaPorte, TX
Salisbury, MD
Las Vegas, NV
Deland, FL
Fresno, CA
Oakley, CA
Hartselle, AL
Warwick, RI
Churchville, VA
West Frankfort, IL
Portland, TX
Houston, TX
Torrance, CA
Johnson City, TN
North Ridgeville, OH
Hayward, CA
Oakland, MD
Austin, TX
Beaumont, TX
Dallas, TX

San Diego, CA
Manhattan, IL
Sheridan, WY
Prentice, WI
Frenchtown, MT
Vallejo, CA

Fort Wayne, IN
Houston, TX
Omak, WA
Stamford, CT
Greenwood, IN
Sugar Land, TX
Pharr, TX
Mountain Home, ID
West Frankfort, IL
Council Grove, KS
Salt Lake City, UT
Hilo, HI
Harlingen, TX
Simi Valley, CA
Stockton, CA
Norfolk, NE
Livonia, Ml
Chicago, IL
Mead, WA
Noblesville, IN
Filer, ID

Livonia, Ml
Omaha, NE
Mandan, ND
Mililani, HI
Vancouver, WA
Hillsboro, OR
Hobbs, NM
DesPlaines, IL
Hamburg, MN

N. Ridgeville, OH
Sidney, MT
Oregon City, OR
Orland Park, IL
Bellevue, WA

Entries Winnings

200
93
42
30
50
50
20
40
33
15
16
11
46
15
15
18
10

o

$2,607.50
$865.00
$562.50
$525.00
$450.00
$300.00
$290.00
$290.00
$277.50
$255.00
$227.50
$220.00
$215.00
$205.00
$205.00
$175.00
$155.00
$145.00
$125.00
$120.00
$115.00
$110.00
$110.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$55.00
$52.50
$52.50
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

D1

163
177
214
170
193
151
204
179
174
187
165
181
182
169
182
163
176
198
174
183
198
142
176
208
168
167
183
164
172
159
160
192
207
176
168
177
202
155
160
169
139
199
152
147
163
155
140
246
157
148
171
153
186
175
159
223
148
139
171
130
193
139

D2

188
155
194
187
158
156
177
156
195
174
221
172
159
168
192
178
166
161
169
138
173
170
154
162
157
179
177
210
147
186
166
191
167
152
190
151
151
144
169
186
185
166
181
173
205
128
170
164
162
128
133
146
126
156
143
137
193
182
185
162
154
187

D3

174
189
137
222
139
170
167
154
121
186
170
184
135
186
137
202
175
154
210
137
141
133
190
183
133
161
168
125
142
136
155
181
179
167
166
136
211
130
205
232
187
154
140
159
137
152
134
172
145
137
174
188
200
187
199
170
164
209
169
164
214
196
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NAME

Octetree, Corey A
Buchholz, Betsy
Cole, Kevin R
Gandy, Charles L
Huddle, David
Paterson, Chad E
Peterson, Jordan
Planey, Kevin S
Thomas, David
Zukaitis, Erik J
Acevedo, Erica
Anderson, David C
Berumen, Carlos
Chavira, Ray J
DiPalma, John
Hedrick, Mark
Hurst, Christina
Johnson, Robert
Keys, Ronnie
Madden, Ryan
Martin, Renee
Misiewicz, Brian A
Morris, Tiana
Salyers, Judy
Schmitz, Michael
Smith, Cherise
Soules, David
Tsutsumi, Vivian C
Turnbull, Reiburn M
Ulmer, Dan

Vu, Hien D
Webber, Ronald
Bennett, Holly L
Borrello, Amber
Dingle, Jared
Johnson, Don
Joseph, Isaac L
Parker, Brendyn
Vietri, Alice
Wilhoit, Clyde E
Baldi, Anthony
Barnes, Scott
Batey, Steven
Borowski, Jake
Brown, Jakob C
Bruce, Terry
Burman, Christina L
Campbell-Bell, Patricia
Chau, Vinh

Coats, Donna L
Coleman, Charles L
Coney, Tyrone C
Craft, Quentin H
Cruz, Gilbert
DeLaFuente, Antonio
Dry, Zackery
Edmondson, Rochelle
Engle, Uriel
Faivre, Megan
Friedli, David |
Garcia, John
Garry, Shaun

Page: 2

Hometown

Frisco, TX
Augusta, GA
Clayton, NC
Forks, WA
Radcliff, KY
Patterson, CA
De Pere, WI
Beaverton, OR
Del Rio, TX
Belguim, WI
Tinley Park, IL
Lincoln, NE
Pueblo, CO

Las Vegas, NV
Fort Worth, TX
Cape Girardeau, MO
Springfield, NE
Dolton, IL

N Las Vegas, NV
Hastings, Ml
Costa Mesa, CA
Duluth, MN
Ventura, CA
Prescott, AZ
Richmond, MN
Los Angeles, CA
Lincoln City, OR
Henderson, NV
Fort Madison, IA
Dickinson, ND
Golden Valley, MN
Dracut, MA
Glendale, AZ
Grand Rapids, Ml
Pleasanton, NE
Belgrade, MN
Federal Way, WA
Rockford, IL
Middletown, DE
Shallowater, TX
Northglenn, CO
Chowchilla, CA
Ventura, CA
Austin, TX
Renton, WA
Arlington, TX
Aitkin, MN
Chicago, IL

Las Vegas, NV
El Dorado Hills, CA
Duncanville, AL
Fort Worth, TX
Commerce Twp, Ml
Maywood, IL
Hobbs, NM

Plant City, FL
Los Angeles, CA
San Jose, CA
North Kingstown, RI
Cibolo, TX
Victorville, CA
Spring Grove, IL

Entries Winnings
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$47.50
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

D1

127
187
157
166
168
158
135
147
202
160
155
138
153
128
170
131
165
178
189
172
155
126
171
136
187
127
139
180
182
157
146
171
147
134
169
144
137
194
165
129
140
142
145
136
127
185
118
161
149
177
123
173
185
128
210
167
131
129
176
155
162
181

D2

150
144
140
179
146
154
146
148
125
154
175
175
167
170
174
170
169
145
199
161
168
137
184
147
161
127
141
143
155
138
158
142
156
222
176
166
162
168
138
167
146
154
121
162
111
128
147
140
145
162
179
183
144
149
125
186
142
134
144
164
179
142

D3

121
150
169
155
153
135
140
146
150
121
174
154
142
161
136
151
144
170
144
148
161
143
151
125
133
134
166
170
158
147
172
144
125
106
161
146
128
134
127
140
193
163
141
209
196
144
181
183
199
166
146
163
128
161
187
177
138
159
172
147
180
203
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NAME

Gomez, Kaitlin L
Graham, David P
Gray, Nancy

Guarino, Johanna
Hallett, Travis
Hernandez, Elizabeth M
Hoapili, Brian K
Howe, Tyler J
Kapiioho, Joy

Kral, Russell E
Krygowski, Thomas
Kuhn, Hunter

Kurrell, Channa
Leisinger, Dave B
Lewandowski, George
Liang, David

Lucero, James

Luis, Paul T Sr
Martin, John

Maxwell, Arlene
Mcpherson, Styrone P
Miller, Paula

Moran, Brenton
Morrow, Lance E
Nanod, Michael R
Palmer, Diane
Palmer, Nick
Pana-hong, Harrison
Partosh, Tom

Pernell, Will J

Quick, Russell
Ravndal, Christine
Regalado, Andrew P
Rivera, Stanley
Sanchez, Manuel Jr
Santana, Hillary
Santos, Kristin
Schneider, Scott
Simon, Monica

Sims, Zay L

Sires, Kevin
Stone-Hill, Terri R
Svenningsen, Jordan L
Tipton, George
Troxler, Bobby
VanDusen, Stephanie
Vitalis, Jeffrey R
Whittaker, Nicole
Yee, Christopher A
Zacher, Josh
Allerton, Donna
Anderson, Sherry
Athiprayoon, Chonthida
Banfield, Cynthia
Bullert, Michael C
Chan, Garrett
Dauphin, Renee
Dettmann, Brent A
Eckstrom, Kurt
Francesco, Jess
Frohm, Darlene
Gadomski, Donald J Jr

Hometown

Jefferson, OR
Brighton, Ml
Hoffman Estates, IL
Cupertino, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Gardena, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Sarasota, FL
Sacramento, CA
Winthrop, MN
Orland Park, IL
St Louis, MO
Santa Clara, CA
Jackson, WY
North Lawrence, OH
Chandler, AZ
Denver, CO
Honolulu, HI
Leavenworth, KS
Savannah, GA
Brockton, MA
Spring, TX
Sterling, VA
Scotia, NE
Honolulu, HI
San Antonio, TX
Chicago, IL
Sacramento, CA
N Bethesda, MD
Torrance, CA
Portland, TX
Townsend, MT
Holts Summitt, MO
Pueblo West, CO
Chicago, IL
Nevada City, CA
Buena Park, CA
Austin, TX

New York, NY
Victorville, CA
Rapid City, SD
Las Vegas, NV
Luverne, ND
Ketchinkan, AK
Thomasville, NC
Newport News, VA
Raleigh, NC
Colorado Springs, CO
Houston, TX
Bowman, ND
Morris Plains, NJ
Fremont, CA
Campbell, CA
Bronx, NY
Arlington, MN
Pasadena, CA
Stanley, WI
Orting, WA
Allen, TX
Turlock, CA
Pittsburg, CA
Rio Rancho, NM

Entries Winnings
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$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

D1

167
145
158
174
167
169
165
125
157
181
160
131
154
191
144
159
136
154
171
139
143
181
195
144
158
136
165
166
133
144
162
180
187
138
193
152
142
121
167
134
159
169
125
155
151
202
158
147
149
131
140
160
124
154
167
143
172
174
151
154
143
140

D2

179
184
167
150
162
125
156
156
176
106
143
147
186
148
146
211
184
144
143
149
190
165
193
182
180
146
154
150
165
136
127
178
146
135
149
185
140
132
174
143
171
132
163
164
134
152
175
154
150
164
179
192
163
167
168
143
191
170
163
168
147
161

D3

167
171
147
147
158
138
166
183
147
156
168
151
136
173
145
187
181
173
153
114
143
166
193
136
203
187
187
147
180
159
156
189
169
160
150
187
148
165
182
150
164
150
152
163
188
160
194
149
141
170
163
117
138
147
101
151
108
131
146
119
136
118
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NAME

Greenberg, Justin J
Heard, David A
Hemling, William H
Holt, Joseph P
Kemp, Dwayne A
Kind, Mark
McDaniel, Gemarro
Mosley, Darrell
Naldoza, Maximo N Jr
Peterson, Joe A
Romano, Joshua D
Sackett, Stacey
Samuels, Ranon M
Sturcken, Timothy
Sullivan, Sean M
Van Eyzeren, Dean
Williams, Corey M
Kumerow, Sara J
Bahl, Curtis

Boll, David
Bowman, Carol
Brown, Curtis Jr
Brown, Maceo

Bui, Lisa

Chuei, Inge
Council, Venus
Cutsinger, William B
Dalke, Amanda K
Dantin, Daniel G
DelMundo, Celeste
Dempsey, Russell A Jr
Evans, Bryan D
Farnsworth, Kim
Fast, Gary L Jr
Feeney, Sheila R
Galton, Laura
Garcia, Julie
Gordon, Miles |
Grant, Marcia
Guerrero, Steven Jr
Haack, Mary

Hall, Geordi A
Hansen, Todd F
Harvey, Maurice
Herbert, Bianca
Huth, Derek
Janusz, Tanner
Jones, Demetrius
Kelley, Wendy
Kendrick, Conor M
Lee, Wonjun

Lentz, Lonny
Lingenfelter, Curtis D
LoBono, Vincent
Malecha, Justin J
Martin, David
McCleland, Skyler J
McGee, Raymon R
Milner, Quinton
Mintz, Daniel Sr
Myers, Michael H
Navarre, Andrew C

Page: 4

Hometown

Westminster, CO
Chicago, IL
Rising Sun, MD
Milpitas, CA
Brandon, FL
Cornelius, OR
Oak Park, Ml
Rosamond, CA
Houston, TX
Zim, MN

Buena Park, CA
Dodge Center, MN
Valencia, CA
Moyock, NC
Yacolt, WA
Denver, CO
Lafayette, CO

St Paul, MN
Greenwood, MO
Litchfield, MN
Prosper, TX
Houston, TX
Peoria, AZ
Santa Ana, CA
Monrovia, CA
Pine Hill, NJ
Roseville, CA
Riverside, CA
Tomball, TX
Skokie, IL

Rising Sun, MD
Helena, MT
Spring, TX
Blacklick, OH
Sun City, AZ
Hanahan, SC
Colorado Springs, CO
Los Angeles, CA
Sterling Heights, Ml
Las Cruces, NM
De Forest, WI
Machesney Park, IL
West Fargo, ND
Houston, TX
Aurora, CO
Wapato, WA
Hartland, WI
Odenton, MD
Trout Creek, MT
Boulder City, NV
Mountain View, CA
Montezuma, IA
Helena, MT

San Jose, CA
Zumbrota, MN
Thornton, CO
Nokomis, FL
Farmington Hills, Ml
Richardson, TX
29 Palms, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
Pearland, TX

Entries Winnings

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$17.50
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
0 $10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
1 $10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
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D1

165
127
157
116
140
137
146
143
148
114
142
196
172
154
135
136
132
183
150
161
136
162
123
132
151
153
161
127
147
145
146
198
155
201
130
153
177
171
160
176
179
115
142
160
174
146
169
133
150
171
159
186
135
134
143
152
144
159
171
138
158
136

D2

175
197
145
171
194
209
169
167
154
161
163
165
151
135
183
166
121
157
172
161
176
159
147
214
134
168
166
177
139
142
141
172
139
187
169
110
154
127
141
188
170
206
176
187
147
189
153
165
166
150
156
176
188
145
154
140
146
145
131
135
158
132

D3

166
150
135
112
136
144
108
169
145
169
150
136
139
131
139
111
126
170
172
141
158
117
108
153
107
138
119
133
143
143
162
116
113
134
147
106
140
152
112
124
141
153
163
129
135
124
144
144
132
143
159
166
155
136
154
155
110
143
137
114
155
118
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NAME

Nofuente, Christian A
Paulin, Richard J
Petonquot, Justice
Pitts, Steven E
Ralph, Keith
Ramos, Marian
Regalado, Teresa L
Reyes, Brooklyn
Rose, Whitney E
Salcedo, Victor
Schrader, Matt D
Schulz, Marv
Semper, Amber
Shuckhart, Joseph
Smith, Brian

Smith, Kellen
Stigen, Anna J
Sturgill, Anthony M
Thackwray, Linda
Thompson, Rick
Tucker, Emily A
Ueland, Cheryl
Walcher, Jessica R
White, Linda M
Williams, Anson
Yaquinto, Jason

Page: 5

Hometown

Roseville, CA
Dekalb, IL
Rhinelander, WI
Rolling Mdws, IL
Erie, PA

Chula Vista, CA
Holts Summit, MO
Phoenix, AZ
Columbus, IN
Chicago, IL
Oconomowoc, WI
Sidney, MT
Rosedale, NY
University Place, WA
Austin, TX
Kingman, AZ
Braham, MN
Lakewood Ranch, FL
Huntley, IL
Scobey, MT
Ocala, FL

Miles City, MT
Springfield, IL
Stacy, MN
Rockford, MI
Henderson, NV

Entries Winnings
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$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

D1

170
149
135
145
134
124
123
142
140
174
170
147
157
116
159
121
118
183
122
161
179
156
157
152
192
127

D2

177
166
134
132
170
161
158
183
152
146
124
156
137
155
154
159
140
146
136
131
144
125
147
150
153
142

D3

143
145
135
127
151
141
117
123
121
132
140
174
150
139
114
121
114
168
152
186
163
123
123
148
152
120



